APSINT2012APSX750 APSX6048VR
I
N
V
E
R
T
E

equipment perform at its peak. Gas
generators, on the other hand,
compromise the reliability of your
equipment with overvoltages, frequency
variations and surges.
200801101-- 230V UPS Brochure.qxd  4/10/2008  4:11 PM  Page 30
E Feature Focus
31
Specifications
OUTPUT (AC) INPUT (DC & AC)
OverPower™ DoubleBoost™ Transfer
Peak Surge Watts Peak Surge Watts Output Voltage/ Input Voltage Input Time (Line
Continuous (150% of Cont. (200% of Cont. Frequency AC DC (Nominal/ Voltage AC Charger Power to
Model Watts(A) for 1 to 60 min.)(B) for up to 10 sec.)(B) Outlets(C) (Nominal) Range) (Nominal) Capacity Battery)(E) AC Input Connector(F)
PowerVerter APS Inverter/Chargers
APSX700HF 700 1050 1400 1 C13 230V / 50 Hz 12V (10-15V) 230V 6 A 2 cycles C14 inlet
APSX750 750 1075 1500 2 C13 230V / 50 Hz 12V (10-15V) 230V 20/5 A(D) 1 cycle C14 inlet
APSX750F 750 1075 1500 2 C13 230V / 50 Hz 12V (10-15V) 230V 20/5 A(D) ½ cycle C14 inlet
APSX1250 1250 1875 2500 2 C13 230V / 50 Hz 12V (10-15V) 230V 30/7.5 A(D) 1 cycle C14 inlet
APSX1250F 1250 1875 2500 2 C13 230V / 50 Hz 12V (10-15V) 230V 30/7.5 A(D) ½ cycle C14 inlet
APSINT2012 2000 3000 4000 Hardwire 230V / 50 Hz 12V (10-15V) 230V 60/15 A(D) 1 cycle Hardwire
APSINT2424 2400 3600 4800 Hardwire 230V / 50 Hz 24V (20-30V) 230V 30 A 1 cycle Hardwire
APSINT3636VR 3600 5400 7200 Hardwire 230V / 50 Hz 36V (30-45V) 230V 30 A 1 cycle Hardwire
PowerVerter APS Inverter/Charger—PURE SINE WAVE for Telecom/Facility Backup
APSX6048VR 6000 9000 12000 Hardwire 208 or 230V/ 48V (42-60V) 208 or 230V/ 90/23 A(D) ½ or 1 Hardwire
50 or 60 Hz(D) 50 or 60 Hz(D) cycle(D)
PowerVerter APS Inverter/Charger Accessories